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DataComm Electronics’ 18 Gbps High Speed 

HDMI® Cables are CL3 rated for in-wall use. 

These 18 Gbps HDMI Cables offer you consistent 

reliability and true high speed 18 Gbps data 

transmission rates, ensuring signal integrity at 

any length. 

Features

•  True 18 Gbps bandwidth, HDMI with Ethernet 

• High Dynamic Range (HDR) and 32 channel 

   Multi-Stream Audio

• CEC Extentions, Dual-View, & 21:9 Aspect Ratio 

   Support 

• 4K Ultra HD 2160p

• 4K@24/30Hz at 16-bit color depth (4:4:4) 

• 4K@60Hz up to 16-bit, color depth (4:2:0) 

• HDCP 2.2 Compliant

• CL3 rated to UL standards for in-wall installation

Part Number

46-1800-BK

46-1803-BK

46-1806-BK

46-1809-BK

46-1812-BK

46-1815-BK

46-1820-BK

Length

1.5 ft. 

3 ft.

6 ft.

9 ft.

12 ft.

15 ft.

20 ft.

Passive/Active

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive
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