

18 Gbps High Speed HDMI® Cables

DataComm Electronics' 18 Gbps High Speed HDMI® Cables are CL3 rated for in-wall use.

These 18 Gbps HDMI Cables offer you consistent reliability and true high speed 18 Gbps data transmission rates, ensuring signal integrity at any length.



Features

- True 18 Gbps bandwidth, HDMI with Ethernet
- High Dynamic Range (HDR) and 32 channel
 Multi-Stream Audio
- CEC Extentions, Dual-View, & 21:9 Aspect Ratio
 Support
- 4K Ultra HD 2160p
- 4K@24/30Hz at 16-bit color depth (4:4:4)
- 4K@60Hz up to 16-bit, color depth (4:2:0)
- HDCP 2.2 Compliant
- CL3 rated to UL standards for in-wall installation

Part Number	Length	Passive/Active
46-1800-BK	1.5 ft.	Passive
46-1803-BK	3 ft.	Passive
46-1806-BK	6 ft.	Passive
46-1809-BK	9 ft.	Passive
46-1812-BK	12 ft.	Passive
46-1815-BK	15 ft.	Passive
46-1820-BK	20 ft.	Passive









